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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Rolf Beyerling
m 0176-96995523; mr.rolf@t-online.de
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Dr. Blase, Henrich Volker
Dausend, Jorg

Weis, Guido

Schmidt, UIf

Meller, Wolfgang
Kurtenbach, Wolfgang
Prof. Dr. Reblin, Jorg
Wierlemann, Frank
Krahé, Ralf

Heiss, Markus

Althaus, Arndt

Linder, Wolfgang
Linnartz, Frank Richard
Edelstein, Ronny (ISR*)
Muller-Wiedenhorn, Andreas
Linne, Carsten

Dr. Maier, Karl
Jeschenko, Rudolf
Beyerling, Rolf

Dr. D6hmen, Robert
Lankes, Axel

lllek, Christian

Bayer, Ronny
Palkovich, Gabor

Dr. Oremus, Martin
Wirtz, Gerd

Johansson, Par

Dr. Schumacher, Robert
Sackczewski, Alexander
von Bossel, Alexander
Stempel, Ullrich

ID-Nr.

16751597
16801010
16705486
16300045
16700018
16202629
16600121
16403116
15303187
15605503
16403284
15702832
16001596
16702175
16403274
16303199
15403160
16303197
16102098
16302480
16000563
16403285
16102430
16303201
16103076
16002737
16656407
16603075
16302645
16593709
16201630

LK
LK3,8
LK6,0
LK7,8
LK8,0
LK8,6
LK8,9
LK11,3
LK11,5
LK11,8
LK12,5
LK12,7
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK15,0
LK15,5
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK17,9
LK17,9
LK18,9
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
32 Link, Paul 15603401 LK25,0
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